Promodis (4

Fléau y gauche 210x60x8 mm
adaptable Desvoys

Référence : P9O00R28203

Caracteéristiques
Longueur (mm)
@ trou (mm)
Epaisseur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Sens

Type

210 mm

25.5 mm

8 mm

60 mm

Gauche

Couteau Y




Déport (mm)

Types de produits
Montage sur marque
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

55

FLEAU Y
DESVOYS
Adaptable

1
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